
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Purdue 280  285       565  -11 
2  2   East Carolina 282  287       569  -7 
4  3   Liberty  285  285       570  -6 
6  4   UCF 292  281       573  -3 
5  5   Michigan State 289  292       581  +5 
3  6   North Florida 284  303       587  +11 
8  7   Kentucky 302  289       591  +15 
7  8   South Dakota State  299  297       596  +20 
9  9   Detroit Mercy 305  306       611  +35 

10  10   Northern Michigan U. 317  315       632  +56 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T2 T1   Joe Weiler  Purdue  68  70       138  -6   
T2 T1   James Piot  Michigan State  68  70       138  -6   
T5 T3   Tim Bunten  East Carolina  69  70       139  -5   
T11 T3   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  71  68       139  -5   
T8 T3   Clement Charmasson  UCF  70  69       139  -5   
T8 6   Nick Dentino  Purdue  70  70       140  -4   
T11 T7   Peyton Snoeberger  Purdue  71  70       141  -3   
T18 T7   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  72  69       141  -3   
T11 T9   Matt Liston *  Kentucky  71  71       142  -2   
T18 T9   Landon Ernst *  Michigan State  72  70       142  -2   
1 T11   Drew Angelo  North Florida  67  76       143  -1   

T5 T11   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  69  74       143  -1   
T2 T11   Michael Mattiace  North Florida  68  75       143  -1   
T8 T14   Attie Giles  East Carolina  70  74       144  E   
T18 T14   Andrew Farraye *  Purdue  72  72       144  E   
T30 T14   Davis Lee *  North Florida  74  70       144  E   
T30 T14   Teddy Tetak *  UCF  74  70       144  E   
T38 T18   Garrett Wood *  Kentucky  75  70       145  +1   
T38 T18   Jordan Sarhaddi  UCF  75  70       145  +1   
T26 T18   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  73  72       145  +1   
T30 T21   Alex Goff  Kentucky  74  72       146  +2   
T11 T21   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  71  75       146  +2   
T30 T21   Juan Delgado  UCF  74  72       146  +2   
T18 T21   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  72  74       146  +2   
T48 T21   Tommy Cao  UCF  76  70       146  +2   
T26 T21   Ervin Chang  Liberty  73  73       146  +2   
T48 T27   Cooper Parks  Kentucky  76  71       147  +3   
T38 T27   Zack Tenerowicz *  Detroit Mercy  75  72       147  +3   
T38 T27   Allen Hamilton  Kentucky  75  72       147  +3   
T30 T27   Jacob Otta  South Dakota State  74  73       147  +3   
T30 T27   Connor Polender *  Liberty  74  73       147  +3   
T26 T32   Cole Bradley  Purdue  73  75       148  +4   
T11 T32   Jason Hong  Purdue  71  77       148  +4   
T5 T34   Thomas Lewis *  Purdue  69  80       149  +5   
T38 T34   Stephen Carroll  East Carolina  75  74       149  +5   
T48 T34   Zach Rosendale  Michigan State  76  73       149  +5   
T38 T34   James Hill  Detroit Mercy  75  74       149  +5   
T18 T34   Andrew Walker  Michigan State  72  77       149  +5   
T26 T34   Johnny Travale  UCF  73  76       149  +5   
T18 T34   Devin Deogun *  Michigan State  72  77       149  +5   
T48 T41   Jay Kirchdorfer *  Kentucky  76  74       150  +6   
T38 T41   Grant Sutliff  North Florida  75  75       150  +6   
T38 T41   Guillermo Estivill *  UCF  75  75       150  +6   
T62 T41   Isaac Simmons *  Liberty  78  72       150  +6   

T48 T41   Colin Kresl *  UCF  76  74       150  +6 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T48 T46   Jones Comerford  South Dakota State  76  75       151  +7   
T30 T46   Nick Infanti  North Florida  74  77       151  +7   
T11 T46   Jack Tanner  South Dakota State  71  80       151  +7   
T48 T46   Pierce Morrissey *  Michigan State  76  75       151  +7   
T59 T50   Jacob Cook  Kentucky  77  75       152  +8   
T38 T50   Anthony Occhiuto  Detroit Mercy  75  77       152  +8   
T59 T50   Billy Civitella *  UCF  77  75       152  +8   
T30 T50   Artem Yalovenko *  UCF  74  78       152  +8   
T11 T50   Sam Batta *  South Dakota State  71  81       152  +8   
T48 T55   Jackson LaLonde *  Kentucky  76  77       153  +9   
T68 T55   Zach Norris  Kentucky  79  74       153  +9   
T38 T55   Cody Carroll  North Florida  75  78       153  +9   
T62 T55   Matthew Schaefer  South Dakota State  78  75       153  +9   
T18 T55   Noah Boraas *  South Dakota State  72  81       153  +9   
T48 T60   Filippo Massobrio *  Purdue  76  78       154  +10   
T70 T60   Harry Duggan  South Dakota State  80  74       154  +10   
T18 T60   Parker Jamieson *  Michigan State  72  82       154  +10   
T59 T63   Drew Tucci *  Detroit Mercy  77  78       155  +11   
T62 T63   Chris Black  Northern Michigan U.  78  77       155  +11   
T48 T63   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  76  79       155  +11   
T62 T66   Jonathan Brillati *  Detroit Mercy  78  78       156  +12   
T62 T66   Jonah Dohrer *  South Dakota State  78  78       156  +12   
T70 T68   Kyle Pouliot  Northern Michigan U.  80  78       158  +14   
73 T68   Kurtis Fontinha  Northern Michigan U.  81  77       158  +14   
75 T68   Scott Sparks  Detroit Mercy  84  74       158  +14   

T70 71   Kevin Latchayya *  Liberty  80  79       159  +15   
T68 72   Brendan O'Rourke  Detroit Mercy  79  81       160  +16   
T62 73   Carter Mason  Northern Michigan U.  78  83       161  +17   
T48 74   Bryce Douglas  Detroit Mercy  76  86       162  +18   
74 75   Scott Spyra  Northern Michigan U.  82  89       171  +27   
76 76   Sky Nam *  Northern Michigan U.  92  87       179  +35   

T77 -    Zach Barbin  Liberty  D  70       -     -      
T77 -    Jim Callahan *  Northern Michigan U.  D  D       -     -      
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Island Resort Intercollegiate
Sage Run Golf Club

Bark River, MI 
Round 1 , Round 2 , Round 3 and Round 3 

Dates: Sep 01 - Sep 02 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Purdue 280 285 565

T1 Joe Weiler (1) 68 70 138

6 Nick Dentino (4) 70 70 140

T7 Peyton Snoeberger (3) 71 70 141

T32 Jason Hong (2) 71 77 148

T32 Cole Bradley (5) 73 75 148

2 East Carolina 282 287 569

T3 Tim Bunten (5) 69 70 139

T7 Blake Taylor (1) 72 69 141

T14 Attie Giles (4) 70 74 144

T21 AJ Beechler (2) 71 75 146

T34 Stephen Carroll (3) 75 74 149

3 Liberty 285 285 570

T3 Kieran Vincent (2) 71 68 139

T11 Alexandre Fuchs (4) 69 74 143

T21 Ervin Chang (1) 73 73 146

T21 Jonathan Yaun (3) 72 74 146

77 Zach Barbin (5) 0 70 70

4 UCF 292 281 573

T3 Clement Charmasson (2) 70 69 139

T18 Jordan Sarhaddi (4) 75 70 145

T21 Tommy Cao (3) 76 70 146

T21 Juan Delgado (5) 74 72 146

T34 Johnny Travale (1) 73 76 149

5 Michigan State 289 292 581

T1 James Piot (1) 68 70 138

T18 Troy Taylor II (3) 73 72 145

T34 Andrew Walker (2) 72 77 149

T34 Zach Rosendale (5) 76 73 149

T63 Bradley Smithson (4) 76 79 155

6 North Florida 284 303 587

T11 Michael Mattiace (1) 68 75 143

T11 Drew Angelo (5) 67 76 143

T41 Grant Sutliff (3) 75 75 150

T46 Nick Infanti (4) 74 77 151

T55 Cody Carroll (2) 75 78 153

7 Kentucky 302 289 591

T21 Alex Goff (4) 74 72 146

T27 Allen Hamilton (1) 75 72 147

T27 Cooper Parks (5) 76 71 147

T50 Jacob Cook (2) 77 75 152

T55 Zach Norris (3) 79 74 153
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 South Dakota State 299 297 596

T27 Jacob Otta (2) 74 73 147

T46 Jack Tanner (3) 71 80 151

T46 Jones Comerford (4) 76 75 151

T55 Matthew Schaefer (1) 78 75 153

T60 Harry Duggan (5) 80 74 154

9 Detroit Mercy 305 306 611

T34 James Hill (5) 75 74 149

T50 Anthony Occhiuto (2) 75 77 152

T68 Scott Sparks (1) 84 74 158

72 Brendan O'Rourke (4) 79 81 160

74 Bryce Douglas (3) 76 86 162

10 Northern Michigan U. 317 315 632

T63 Chris Black (2) 78 77 155

T68 Kurtis Fontinha (1) 81 77 158

T68 Kyle Pouliot (3) 80 78 158

73 Carter Mason (5) 78 83 161

75 Scott Spyra (4) 82 89 171
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T9 Matt Liston (Kentucky) 71 71 142

T9 Landon Ernst (Michigan State) 72 70 142

T14 Teddy Tetak (UCF) 74 70 144

T14 Andrew Farraye (Purdue) 72 72 144

T14 Davis Lee (North Florida) 74 70 144

T18 Garrett Wood (Kentucky) 75 70 145

T27 Connor Polender (Liberty ) 74 73 147

T27 Zack Tenerowicz (Detroit Mercy) 75 72 147

T34 Thomas Lewis (Purdue) 69 80 149

T34 Devin Deogun (Michigan State) 72 77 149

T41 Guillermo Estivill (UCF) 75 75 150

T41 Colin Kresl (UCF) 76 74 150

T41 Jay Kirchdorfer (Kentucky) 76 74 150

T41 Isaac Simmons (Liberty ) 78 72 150

T46 Pierce Morrissey (Michigan State) 76 75 151

T50 Sam Batta (South Dakota State ) 71 81 152

T50 Billy Civitella (UCF) 77 75 152

T50 Artem Yalovenko (UCF) 74 78 152

T55 Jackson LaLonde (Kentucky) 76 77 153

T55 Noah Boraas (South Dakota State ) 72 81 153

T60 Filippo Massobrio (Purdue) 76 78 154

T60 Parker Jamieson (Michigan State) 72 82 154

T63 Drew Tucci (Detroit Mercy) 77 78 155

T66 Jonah Dohrer (South Dakota State ) 78 78 156

T66 Jonathan Brillati (Detroit Mercy) 78 78 156

71 Kevin Latchayya (Liberty ) 80 79 159

76 Sky Nam (Northern Michigan U.) 92 87 179

78 Jim Callahan (Northern Michigan U.) 0 0 0
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Par 3 Scoring
J. Yaun Liberty 2.63 -3 
J. Sarhaddi UCF 2.63 -3 
L. Ernst Mich. St. 2.63 -3 
M. Liston Kentucky 2.75 -2 
T. Cao UCF 2.75 -2 
T. Bunten E Carolina 2.88 -1 
Z. Norris Kentucky 2.88 -1 
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 2.88 -1 
T. Lewis Purdue 2.88 -1 
S. Sparks DetroitMer 2.88 -1 
B. Taylor E Carolina 2.88 -1 
P. Snoeberger Purdue 2.88 -1 
T. Tetak UCF 2.88 -1 
C. Kresl UCF 2.88 -1 
C. Charmasson UCF 2.88 -1 
J. Hill DetroitMer 3.00 E 
C. Polender Liberty 3.00 E 
N. Dentino Purdue 3.00 E 
J. Delgado UCF 3.00 E 
D. Lee N Florida 3.00 E 
D. Tucci DetroitMer 3.00 E 
J. Piot Mich. St. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
N. Dentino Purdue 3.85 -3 
J. Piot Mich. St. 3.90 -2 
J. Weiler Purdue 3.90 -2 
T. Bunten E Carolina 3.95 -1 
C. Charmasson UCF 3.95 -1 
A. Hamilton Kentucky 3.95 -1 
M. Mattiace N Florida 3.95 -1 
K. Vincent Liberty 4.00 E 
D. Deogun Mich. St. 4.00 E 
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 4.00 E 
T. Tetak UCF 4.00 E 
P. Snoeberger Purdue 4.00 E 
A. Beechler E Carolina 4.05 +1 
J. Kirchdorfer Kentucky 4.05 +1 
C. Polender Liberty 4.05 +1 
G. Sutliff N Florida 4.05 +1 
D. Angelo N Florida 4.05 +1 
T. Lewis Purdue 4.10 +2 
C. Bradley Purdue 4.10 +2 
B. Taylor E Carolina 4.10 +2 
M. Liston Kentucky 4.15 +3 
D. Lee N Florida 4.15 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Vincent Liberty 4.13 -7 
A. Farraye Purdue 4.38 -5 
A. Giles E Carolina 4.38 -5 
E. Chang Liberty 4.38 -5 
J. Otta S. Dak. St 4.38 -5 
B. Taylor E Carolina 4.50 -4 
J. Piot Mich. St. 4.50 -4 
A. Fuchs Liberty 4.50 -4 
J. Weiler Purdue 4.50 -4 
A. Goff Kentucky 4.50 -4 
C. Parks Kentucky 4.50 -4 
G. Wood Kentucky 4.63 -3 
J. Tanner S. Dak. St 4.63 -3 
D. Angelo N Florida 4.63 -3 
D. Lee N Florida 4.63 -3 
C. Charmasson UCF 4.63 -3 
T. Bunten E Carolina 4.63 -3 
M. Liston Kentucky 4.63 -3 
Z. Tenerowicz DetroitMer 4.63 -3 
A. Walker Mich. St. 4.63 -3 
M. Mattiace N Florida 4.75 -2 
Z. Rosendale Mich. St. 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
K. Vincent Liberty 2
T. Lewis Purdue 1
D. Tucci DetroitMer 1
J. Weiler Purdue 1
A. Fuchs Liberty 1
A. Farraye Purdue 1
C. Charmasson UCF 1
I. Simmons Liberty 1
D. Lee N Florida 1
J. Sarhaddi UCF 1
G. Wood Kentucky 1
Z. Tenerowicz DetroitMer 1
A. Walker Mich. St. 1
J. Otta S. Dak. St 1

Birdies 
J. Piot Mich. St. 10
C. Bradley Purdue 10
T. Bunten E Carolina 10
A. Giles E Carolina 10
D. Angelo N Florida 10
G. Wood Kentucky 10
N. Dentino Purdue 9
T. Cao UCF 9
B. Civitella UCF 9
J. Sarhaddi UCF 9
E. Chang Liberty 9
T. Lewis Purdue 9
B. Taylor E Carolina 9
M. Mattiace N Florida 8
K. Vincent Liberty 8
M. Liston Kentucky 8
J. Weiler Purdue 8
T. Taylor II Mich. St. 8
C. Charmasson UCF 8
B. O'Rourke DetroitMer 8
L. Ernst Mich. St. 8
P. Snoeberger Purdue 8

Pars 
A. Beechler E Carolina 28
C. Kresl UCF 28
J. Kirchdorfer Kentucky 28
Z. Norris Kentucky 26
N. Infanti N Florida 26
T. Tetak UCF 26
S. Carroll E Carolina 25
G. Estivill UCF 24
S. Batta S. Dak. St 24
C. Polender Liberty 24
D. Lee N Florida 23
S. Sparks DetroitMer 23
B. Taylor E Carolina 23
J. Weiler Purdue 23
L. Ernst Mich. St. 23
P. Snoeberger Purdue 23
N. Dentino Purdue 22
A. Yalovenko UCF 22
J. Hong Purdue 22
A. Hamilton Kentucky 22
M. Liston Kentucky 22
J. Piot Mich. St. 22
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Round 1 74.57 76

2 Round 1 75.01 77

 

Total Average Scores
Round 1 74.79 153

 

Sage Run Golf Club: Round 1
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 459     7 48 19 3   

2 4 490     3 39 29 5 1 

3 5 525   2 31 32 6 6   

4 4 463     4 49 21 3   

5 3 170   1 9 44 20 3   

6 4 473     5 35 30 5 2 

7 3 188     7 51 19     

8 4 298   1 30 39 6 1   

9 5 563   1 21 44 9 2   

10 4 450     9 52 13 1 2 

11 4 442     7 42 24 3 1 

12 5 585   2 22 33 16 3 1 

13 4 415     5 51 16 5   

14 3 250     5 43 25 4   

15 4 482     2 32 35 7 1 

16 4 348   1 23 38 13 1 1 

17 3 139     13 54 10     

18 5 635     21 34 20 1 1 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 482 +0.65 

6 4 473 +0.57 

2 4 490 +0.51 

14 3 250 +0.36 

11 4 442 +0.34 

4 4 463 +0.30 

13 4 415 +0.27 

1 4 459 +0.23 

5 3 170 +0.19 

7 3 188 +0.16 

10 4 450 +0.16 

18 5 635 +0.08 

12 5 585 -0.01 

17 3 139 -0.04 

16 4 348 -0.09 

9 5 563 -0.13 

3 5 525 -0.22 

8 4 298 -0.31 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 482 +0.63 

2 4 490 +0.58 

6 4 473 +0.41 

1 4 459 +0.39 

14 3 250 +0.34 

7 3 188 +0.33 

4 4 463 +0.28 

13 4 415 +0.28 

12 5 585 +0.14 

18 5 635 +0.07 

10 4 450 +0.03 

5 3 170 +0.01 

17 3 139 -0.04 

11 4 442 -0.07 

3 5 525 -0.07 

9 5 563 -0.17 

16 4 348 -0.18 

8 4 298 -0.39 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

15 4 482 +0.65 

6 4 473 +0.57 

2 4 490 +0.51 

14 3 250 +0.36 

11 4 442 +0.34 

4 4 463 +0.30 

13 4 415 +0.27 

1 4 459 +0.23 

5 3 170 +0.19 

7 3 188 +0.16 

10 4 450 +0.16 

18 5 635 +0.08 

12 5 585 -0.01 

17 3 139 -0.04 

16 4 348 -0.09 

9 5 563 -0.13 

3 5 525 -0.22 

8 4 298 -0.31 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 459     17 84 42 8 2 

2 4 490     5 79 54 11 4 

3 5 525   3 51 73 17 9   

4 4 463     11 95 40 6 1 

5 3 170   1 19 99 31 3   

6 4 473     15 69 53 14 2 

7 3 188     12 96 41 4   

8 4 298   3 64 73 11 1 1 

9 5 563   2 43 87 18 3   

10 4 450     24 99 24 4 2 

11 4 442     26 87 34 5 1 

12 5 585   3 39 70 30 8 3 

13 4 415     12 97 36 7 1 

14 3 250     10 86 50 7   

15 4 482     11 64 53 20 5 

16 4 348   3 47 74 27 1 1 

17 3 139     20 119 14     

18 5 635     35 82 30 4 2 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18561&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

